
 

  
 

 

   

  

   
   
   
   
   
    

 

  

     

     
   

  

 

  

     
   

   

   

 

    

Exhibit # 2 

BUDGET RESOLUTION 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Board of County Commissioners of Broward County Florida, that the Clerk of this Board is 
hereby authorized and directed to make the following budget amendments within the Rape Crisis Center Fund 81520 
for fiscal year 2023, pursuant to Section 129.06(2), Florida Statutes. 

REVENUE (0000682103)  
HS-NJCC-Crisis Counseling (40703010)  

Rape Crisis Program Trust Fund   (107673)  
Grt   St-Human Services   (410230)   ($1,105)  

GR+ 2022-2023   (107849)  
Grt   St-Human Services   (410230)   $110,184  

Total REVENUE  $109,079  

APPROPRIATIONS   (0000682100)  
HS-NJCC-Crisis Counseling (40703010)  

Rape Crisis Program Trust Fund   (107673)  
Sal-Regular Salary and Wages (510030)   ($1,105)  

GR+ 2022-2023   (107849)  
Sal-Regular Salary and Wages (510030)   $84,270  

 Frn-Medicare (510510)   $921  
 Frn-Retirement   Contributions (510520)   $7,054  
 Frn-Group Insurance (510540)   $13,936  
 Frn-Basic   Life Insurance (510550)   $66  

Frn-Social Security   Taxes (510640)   $3,937  
Total APPROPRIATIONS  $109,079  

______________________________________________________________________ 
Approved County Administrator Date 

________ 

Approved Office of Management and Budget Date 

10/23/2022

ADOPTED THIS_________________ day of ____________________________, A.D. 20  . 
Legistar # 22-1639 





Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		General Revenue RCP HSRCC22 Amendment Budget Resolution Exhibit 2.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found problems which may prevent the document from being fully accessible.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 1



		Passed: 28



		Failed: 1







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Failed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Skipped		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top



